
A 

Tender No. SDCKPD/0011/2024-25 

Important dates: -

Issue of tender form 

ST.DOMINIC'S COLLEGE KANJIRAPPALLY 
Parathodu P.0. 6865 12, Ph: 04828 234340 

Email: principalsdc@gmail.com 

EMD 

Last date for submission of tender form 

Opening of tender forms 

Tender cost 

Sealed competitive tenders as per Kerala Government rules are invited 
for maintenance work of Physics lab under PD Accumulated fund of Rs.4,24,000. 
Tender forms can be had from the college office on all working days. Tender cost as 
per Government of Kerala rules. 

EMD 

St. Dominic's College, Kanjirapally Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Reaccredited with 'A Grade' by NAAC 
Parathode P.O.-686 512, Kottayam Dist., Kerala, India 

TENDER NOTICE 

AANJIRAPPALS 

Principal :9495325341 
Office: 04828 -234340, 8078056049 

09.08.2024 to 24.08.2024, 03.30.pm 
24.08.2024, 03.30.pm 

1% of estimated amount 

09.08.2024 

27.08.2024, 10.30 am, at the college 
office 

Above 1,00,000/- upto '10.00 lakh :-0.2% of the cost of tender rounded to the 
nearest multiple of 100, subject to a minimum of` 400/- and maximum 1500/- + 
GST as applicable. 

> A cash deposit as earnest money equal to one percent of the total cost. 

Above '10.00 lakh :-0.15% of the cost of tender rounded to the nearest multiple of 
100, subject to a maximum of25000/-+ GST as applicable. 

principalsdc@gmail.com, principalsdckin à www.sdckin 

Principal 
Principal, SD College, Kanjirappally 



Flooring area of B.Sc. Main & Sub Physice Labs in St.Dominic's College at 28th mile 

Kanjirappally 

DESCRIPTION 

Balance Room (Ground Floor) 

Physics Lab Sub (First Floor) 

Lab (Main) 

Dark Room 

Total 

AREA (m') 

31.69 

103.44 

154.65 

27.88 

317.66 

JOHN J. KOCIIERRY, B.Arcl., A.I.IA 
Register ed Architect 

CA 79/4896 

Page 1 



ARCHITECT 

JOHN.J.KOCHERRY 

M.G. ROAD 

CHANGANACHERRY 

Lab 

Lab 

Store 

Lab 

Store 

285 
cm 

wide 

Passage 

Balànce Room 

FLOORING AREA OF BSc MAIN AND SUB PHYSICS LABS 
IN ST. DOMINICS COLLEGE AT 28th MILE, KANJIRAPPALLY 

341 _ft. 
Computer Lab 

JOHNI, KOCIIERRY, B.Arch.,A.I.I.A 
Registered -irchitect 

Ci 79/4396 

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

DATE - 2nd AUGUST 2024 



APCHITECT 

Store 

JOHN.J,KOCHEYY 

MG. OAD 

CHANGANACHEREY 

Physics Lab 
1113 Sft. 

rak 300 S 

Lab 
1664 Sft. 

Class Room 

Class Room 

Physics Lab 
Staff Room 

T 

Computer Lab 

285 
cm 

wide 

Passage 

FLOORING AREA OF BSc MAIN AND SUB PHYSICS LABS 
IN ST. DOMINIC"S COLLEGE AT 28th MILE, KANJIRAPPALLY 

Wash 

Ladies Toilet 

Wash 

Class ROom Class Room 

JOAOCERRY 

FIRST FLOOR PLAN 

Class ROom 

DATE - Zng ALGLST 2N 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

